



Sales Tax Collections Report

NAICS Sector	November 2018	November 2017	2018 YTD	2017 YTD	YTD % Change
44-45: Retail Trade	\$3,456,704	\$3,340,502	\$36,995,229	\$35,803,035	3.33%
72: Accommodation & Food Services	\$812,383	\$750,700	\$8,840,849	\$8,310,294	6.38%
42: Wholesale Trade	\$431,928	\$359,356	\$4,350,590	\$3,936,064	10.53%
22: Utilities	\$297,641	\$342,177	\$4,004,632	\$3,881,259	3.18%
51: Information	\$166,721	\$159,696	\$1,757,945	\$1,766,570	-0.49%
31-33: Manufacturing	\$155,025	\$147,670	\$1,527,862	\$1,673,446	-8.70%
71: Arts, Entertainment and Recreation	\$79,034	\$65,173	\$894,622	\$878,619	1.82%
81: Other Services (Except Public Administration)	\$75,221	\$69,008	\$819,516	\$780,528	5.00%
53: Real Estate, Rental and Leasing	\$76,765	\$71,632	\$757,665	\$774,562	-2.18%
All Other Sectors	\$38,915	\$44,762	\$596,080	\$389,284	53.12%
Total Sales Tax Collections	\$5,590,335	\$5,350,675	\$60,544,991	\$58,290,152	3.87%
Total Taxable Sales	\$149,075,604	\$142,687,679	\$1,617,357,237	\$1,557,368,930	3.85%

Total Sales Tax Collections
November 2017 to November 2018

